
 
 

Falkland School – Upcoming Events 

Fri., Apr. 12 
 
 
Tues., Apr, 16 
 
Wed., Apr. 17 
Fri., Apr. 19                  
Mon., Apr. 22               
Tues., Apr. 23               
Wed., Apr. 24 
Apr. 24 – 25 
Apr. 25 – 26 
Thurs., Apr. 25 
Fri., Apr. 26 
Mon., Apr. 29 
Tues., Apr. 30 
May (TBA) 
Wed., May 1 
 
 
Thurs., May 2 
Fri., May 3 
Mon., May 6 
Tues., May 7 
Wed., May 8 
 
Thurs., May 9 
Fri., May 10 
 
 
Tues., May 14 
Wed., May 15 
Thurs., May 16 
 
 
Fri., May 17                  
Mon., May 20   
Thurs., May 23  
Sun., May 26            
Tues., May 28 
Wed., May 29 
Thurs., May 30 
Fri., May 31 

   Updated April 11th, 2019    

Boys and Girls Club Preschool in the StrongStart 
Room 10:00 – 11:30 AM 
Ministry of Ed. Student Learning Survey, Gr. 4&7 
Parent Math Night, Diner 5:00-5:30 PM, Presentation 
5:30-6:00 PM 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Pizza and garden salad 
Good Friday Holiday – no school 
Easter Monday – no school 
Non Instructional Day – no school 
School Spirit Day - Super Hero Day 
Student Led Conferences - more info to come 
Community Pitch In PAC – more info to come 
Plant Fundraiser Orders Due 
Popcorn Day PAC 
Grade 8 Grad Parent Meeting 2:30 PM 
School Photos 9:00 AM 
PAC Mother’s Day Fundraiser 
Silver Creek Salmon Run  
PAC meeting 2:30 PM Staffroom - babysitting 
provided 
PVSS Band Performance 9:30 - 10:15 AM 
Science World Presentation in the Gym @ 1:15 PM 
Music Monday - Assembly 11:00 AM 
Gymnastics Session #1 
Gymnastics Session #2 
HOT LUCNH (PAC) - Hamburgers and fruit slices 
Gymnastics Session #3 
School Spirit Day - Crazy Hair Day 
Boys and Girls Club Preschool in the StrongStart 
Room 10:00 – 11:30 AM 
Gymnastics Session #4 
Gymnastics Session #5 
School Spirit Day - Cowboy Day 
PAC Community Breakfast tentative 
Rodeo Visit tentative 
Non Instructional Day – no school 
Victoria Day Holiday – no school 
DPAC Meeting at Falkland School 
PAC Bottle Drive 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Pulled Pork and coleslaw 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Popcorn Day PAC 



 
 

 

Tues., June 4 
 
Wed., June 5 
 
 
Thurs., June 6 
Tues., June 11 
Wed., June 12 
Thurs., June 13 
Fri., June 14 
Tues., June 18 
Wed., June 19               
Thurs., June 20 
Fri., June 21 
 
Tues., Jun. 25 
Wed., Jun. 26 
Thurs., June 27             

 

Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
 
Kindergarten Orientation, 12:45 – 1:45 PM 
PAC meeting 2:30 PM Cancelled 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
HOT LUNCH (PAC) - Chicken Caesar wrap w/fruit 
Swimming (Gr. k- 5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
School Spirit Day - 80's Day 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Atlantis Waterslides – entire school to attend 
Swimming (Gr. k-5) - Vernon Rec Centre 
Popcorn Day PAC 
Div. 1 Year End Celebration 
Fun Day tentative 
Grad Ceremony 
Last Day of school for students – early Dismissal 
Third and Final Formal Report Card sent home 
 
Community Yard sale TBD 

 


